Attachment D

Utility Plans
Project: UQo Form UT-9
SHEET 1 of 3
Utility Owner: A" Date or UFI: gust 9, 2015
Determination of Cost Utility Rep: R dy onc r Supplemental UFI;
Responsibility Made By Joh M ers VDOT Rep: Joh My s
Date: Se te be 7,2015 REVISED 1/117/2017
Project Prorate: STATE: 68.8% % UTILITY: 31.2% %
[ : ""e L Bl I | ] ‘ » a [ ]
Tyll:gii;::igrsse'eze ela ion to Existing T Use STUs o
Plan Route or d Stations HWY R/W *** to otermine uthority Remarks
Shee No. 8 reet . ro -To Determine Do ument
Size/Pole ON OFF Co t Cost
Type No
625 P 232-03-007 99+31 RIGHT X 0 0 NO CONFLICT FOUND
625 P N/A 101+84 RIGHT X 0 0 NO CONFLICT FOUND
625 P N/A 104+26 RIGHT X 0 0 NO CONFLICT FOUND
625 P 232-03-1025 107+19 RIGHT X 0 0 - NO CONFLICT FOUND
625 P 232-03-1008 107+24 RIGHT X 0 0 NO CONFLICT FOUND
625 P 232-03-1038 106+92 LEFT X 0 0 - NO CONFLICT FOUND
Sheet Totals 0 0
11

* From the list below, select the appropriate authority or documentation which makes the state responsible for the cost of the utility and indicate same in the column by refferring to
the corresponding number.

1. 33.1-44 used on urban projects for utilities owned by a municipality, public 5. 33.1-69.2 used on secondary projects for utilities owned by county,
utitity district or public utility authority. city, town authority or district.
2. 33.1-55 (a) used on interstate in cities or towns for utilities located in city

streets 6. 33.1-269 used on certain bond projects.

3. 33.1-55 (b) used  Arterial projects for utilities owned by a county, city, town

or public utility authority located in existing streets 7. 33.1-96 used for utilities located on private property.

8. Prior Rights.

4. 33.1-56 used on interstate and primary projects in counties for all utilities
. P 1y proJ 9. prior agreements (provide date)

owned by a county or political subdivision or the state or county and for water and
sanitary sewer owned by a city or town located extending into any county 10. (other) on State R/W by permit

* p= Pole T=Tel. Cable TC=Te. Conduit PD=Pedestal G=Cas W=Water S=Sewer SFM= Sewer Force Main MH=Manhole TV=Buried Cable TV UE=Underground Electric
** Jse Linear Meters (linear feet) in the proper column for entry of underground utilities and an X for other units not requiring a length of measurement.



Sheet

In
heetN .

WL O WL iWwWwwomeooowN~N~NNOOOYo O

o teor
tr et

625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625

of

s

Ty

acifi

Type
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
E
P
E
E
P
E

ndfor Siz
* 8
e en
Size/Pole
No
232-3-1015
232-3-1029
232-3-1030
212-23-3021
212-23-3021
N/A
N/A
2-2-065
212-23-027
212-23-3009
12-2 -301
212-23-3013
212-23-3012
1 - 3-301
212-23-3011
212-23-3014
12-23-101
212-23-1002
212-23-1001
3 PHASE
212-23-1179
3 PHAS
(2) 3 PHASE
12-23-100

3 PHASE 13349

Utility:

106+55 LEFT
109+60 RIGHT
111+55 RIGHT
113+52 RIGHT
113+77 LEFT
113+67 RIGHT
114+47 LEFT
116+38 RIGHT
116+37 Rl HT
118+00 LEFT
118+84RIG T
120+76 RIGHT
123+07 RIGHT
122459 LEFT
124+61 RIGHT
126+59 RIGHT
128+29RIG T
130+45 RIGHT
102+76 RIGHT
132+74 XING
133+07 RIGHT
132+76 XING
132+07 - 137+17 LEFT
133+95 RIGH
36+25RIG T

NOVEC

lao to isi
Rk
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
119 30
X
118 53
0 422
X
140 272

Sheet Totals

Us d

e mine

A OO R OROOCOCORODOOOODODO OO OO OO

Project:

et

se

0O N E OO KOO0 OO QOO0 OO0 0o oo oo

o

Form UT-9

U000-253-312

Auth ri

c me t

10/7

NO CONFLICT FOUND
NO CONFLICT FOUND
NO CONFLICT FOUND
NO CONFLICT FOUND
NO CONFLICT FOUND
NO CONFLICT FOUND
NO CONFLICT FOUND
DRAINAGE
TRAIL
NO CONFLICT FOUND
ANCHOR CONFLICT
NO CONFLICT FOUND
NO CONFLICT FOUND
ANCHOR CONFLICT
NO CONFLICT FOUND
NO CONFLICT FOUND
POND ACCESS
NO CONFLICT FOUND
NO CONFLICT FOUND
Confirmed Conflict
cuT
CUT & DRAINAGE
NO CONFLICT FOUND
TRAIL
cT



U26

Sheet

Sh

Pla

9-10
10
10
10
10
10
1
1
11
11
11

o,

o teor
Str e

625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625

of

i

Type nd/ rSize

a ili

¥k ee

Le e d

Type
P

W U U T 0TV T U T MMIim

Size/Pole
No
N/A
3 PHASE
(2) 3 PHASE
(2) 3 PHASE
212-23-1005
212-23-1006
212-23-1137
212-18-3072
212-18-3047
212-18-3048
N/A
212-18-300
212-18-3091

Utility:

»=9 "

Stations F o

134404 RIGHT
134+04-136+2 RIG T
137+17-140+77 LEFT
140+77-142+38 LEFT
141420 LEFT
141+32 LEFT
141+83 LEFT
142+38 LEFT
144+29 LEFT
145+94 LEFT
147+61 LEFT
147+46 RIGHT
148+82 LEFT

NOVEC

Reatio to i ti

H

ON

140
0
0

RIW ***

OFF

X
269
335

Py
W
iy

KX X X X X X X X

OO0 00000000 O KO

Form UT-9

Project: U000-253-312

se to Au hority

ocument Re re

7 TRAIL

10/7 cuT

- NO CONFLICT FOUND
- NO CONFLICT FOUND
- NO CONFLICT FOUND
- NO CONFLICT FOUND
NO CONFLICT FOUND
- NO CONFLICT FOUND
- NO CONFLICT FOUND
- NO CONFLICT FOUND
- NO CONFLICT FOUND
- NO CONFLICT FOUND
- NO CONFLICT FOUND

O 000000 O 0 OO N I
'



\ps #10 RE
¢ DEGREE 336 OPENWE

ngs .
g =

\

RY

\- Town of Leesburg
- : Corporate Limlts
8 & \ { (Approx.)
3|8 \ &~ N\ prosecT LocaTion
’325 ll,lr \\\ 5},\ - I
ps #12 | W 7own o Losstes ¥ , = \
Gl B Novee #21 2-24 I "’é';”’%‘;,"”;% o\ 3 2\
) = ) I = i
STATION 122+59, e \E\R - \\‘% T
on 118+84, p CHO CONFLICT W i Pl %
STATION FLTCT G| ANCH — R M\ \\ W "(\?}j
ANCHOR CON. 5 WE): A\ LOUDOUN \ \\ = 2-23-3-075
REMOVE? : W\, county AR PHILLP ABOLEN 55419, 8, 64. 11

MEMORIAL PARK F 359,

I W i nty
) Lt = ‘ P60/1 RYSH 4
/A - |t\ T
: - (120"
. VICINITY MAP %
[ 1" zrayv 366, NU CHANGE 7 736 AL (120" X 4)

FS1THROUGH 10 AMD 25 THROUGH 39 TO BE WORKED AND CHARGED TO WH #146814,

e MSGR (250"
- | //ggACER (250'X3)

-6
Z_Q’mzzumne Bidg, 48MSGR (250 r)

1er
w/ petol Hand

oo SPACER (250'X3)

- r | %;g
\ __wE s |,
ez ~ 13 ||

= E & 7 X ('f |
T

|
£ R: if PRORATE FOR THIS PORTIOM 64.3% TOWDMN COST, 35, 7% NOWECCOST,
3 SFORMERS & -
//f/” T%gERGROUND SERVI C\ /
Y\ CIR 16-4 \
PS5 11 THROUGH 24 TO BE WORKED AMD CHARGED TO WER #151414,

FRORATE FOR THIS PORTIOM |5 100% TOWN COST.

O
Crnointink Fence

—

TYPICAL OWERHEAD CROSSING

e AT W S 10 . = L *' p . Sy 145 FT, SPSN (PROPOSED)
—1 — e e A — 5 — ' : s _ Ll N . PRIMARY __,_P_F—-—""’ﬂ
{ e = 5 — - - v Y _ — A ' BUHDINK .
= I —Hent ' fai%fﬁ(ﬂ. /ﬁ,/f’:ff———ﬂj E \ l}p’ ——— $==5, : E = g = —1 PROPOSEOWOOD SLE . NMN}’\ ey - FROPOS ED WOOD POLE
Begin POl ——ayi-f20% { GO0 P35+ 7302 e : : o —— - = —
‘Lﬁﬂ??gféoﬁo : B _ﬁ q&,___..:f%:""[ . = e === = = — RO 18 FT. RO
Stalioneat™ ———F T T~ e 10 e : ' - — STENCIL) : £ FT
s = PULLBOX (NO L
EX. NOVEfE'W 7,0 TO EXISTING 1/0 ] !
SPLI CE N. - 126 FT. YRIABLE
ALL NOVEC CONDUCTORS TO MAINTAIN A MINIMUM
OF 18 FT. CLEARANCE OVER ROADS,
S PS #11 , [ o
’ OVEC o TR 16- ] STA PRS | Bl s S EI S U 0 -
STATION 11 : B PTON 116+36, R /3| Soar qesr x 3 |are | LCE e I e IR N
£ s A\ ———TEMOVE? o BRACE | v = CIR 48 -6 REMOVE:; o N 5 o Sitian 136:2500 To Stetion 1370004
INSTALL_'#_____,._.__—_—;F——-—--—‘_“— p55/H2 & p55/1 PUSH - B 3 296 AL 195" X 4) pP50/1 4 ﬂ ® | ==
\Fpg‘s_/g_-é_ 4 TAP i \Warehouse Bidg- 1 6‘__4 i- [J'-l = /,‘_.,___‘__“______F___...a—r—""”ﬂ_'_\—\____k_ Tt — C:Z-R__lé_‘ : - St
CIR 16- ¢ o) et ¥ioo? 70 MS@Ra LSO | B e e 336 AL
1/0 AL (45'X : PACER |3 R 48-6
" 477 AL*SE | P e CIL
: "6 ; - 336 AL -~ L S— :
TR 16-4 , 48 ;\/ PPAGE B
25') 0 MS _2-070 + . !
4/0 MSGR (gER (230 rx 3) "3/77 : = 02‘6 9R e el s p— = R = EA S =S I = n A SEEERE |
477 Ar S5 TRAL 336AL 020+68- 21 2 L ANGE = wl |
CIR 48-6 ' NEU No C Tijes T ¥ S E""h s e
- GR (225') BEREL % |
e 2 ok S Rl : |
- 4 i 4 B (/| 1 34 a8 e et I [T o Ao | i I o2 T e e I i it et SRR S PRSP ISR
a Sy TRerih e ot o = e = e e e — |
VEC #212 '§§ =5
g?’ATION 116+32 % 7r % 172- R NN = 3 5 1 527 | g
R/ / EX ELEV Jodacs b A ik S = BoRE 14 1 s & afr
5") P65/H N -
7 4/ MSGR (2 ==\7 .
= 4/7)67{ AL .S'PAC'Ef;“/(2 5 X\3 RPEMLY - Céggl—gl, (301 T} —g [é i JEGEND
3 -CIR 48- (2:5 . CIR 49":6_ | 4) © \ — Y _ EXISTING PROPOSED ‘;{
7 o 336 AL (30 5 X A : Hm___ﬂ‘“““x“ g
E. ‘ | - OVERHEAD CONDUCTOR e N
S s | BRI UNDERGROUND CONDUCTOR = #—ar—ar o i.T
- PRIMARY '
= UNDERGROUND CONDUCTOR  mp— e —— o
i AU | SERVICE el
= = R“x‘%%:______ PUSH BRACE —] —~ ] lg'
S, S DOWN GUY AND ANCHOR — e— -~ 7l
3 J\ WOOD POLE e = 3
Q'} = - 7 |
.‘ b E“‘“‘-nx._mx \ lﬁ-s#& \ | 100 ml Q®‘*~
—37.5' BUFFER @_R_,___f e L N e T W (0 [ AT?%Q,’
~ {20 BULDING SETBACK SYCOLIN ROAD PHASE IV
g L3 e e R IO Yo e = PRORATED PORTION
TewvEr———— o 4 Date: DEC 2016 NOVEC Map No.:
N Dwn: CEC W.0.: 146814
Des: Scale: 1"=50'
x
N A NORTHERN VIRGINIA ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE File: Sheet: 1 OF 2







\

%

T3

T A=

'\,/{ ' i I\
= S\ fz

R\ #146614

\- Town of Leesburg
Corporate Limlts
(Approx.)

PROJECT LOCATION

I eerw

__Dultes Gre

. e

| »
||| Town of Leesbur W <= \
.‘{:\;_ —a }” st %\/d‘-\h\_ﬁ’g ‘1?
\ — = = 1 1 .lill BN 4 o o \\ b}
M\ C \“_}[JlNMW _ B / \ A | : |- ) “! N, =
W Mw # 191-35-5979— \ A ' ! P P}
EX NOVEC 133+07, R B2 INSTRUMENT; 0101244008056 20—
STATION ‘& Kiady p

USE: POLEE STATION—"

J

REMOVE :

—ZONET |p=———) \ Y PHILLIP. ABOLEN
P50/1 -4 A Pl e |
ngélAL (30 r X 4) N A / e = \I// | = 5_Stury£§1ﬁ "

e ———

) (IR
ps #36 ol

VICINITY MAP

STATION 133+95,R
REMO%: — /
P40 S
Az (90" % 4) 1 I | pg11HROUGH 10 AND 25 THROUGH 35 TO BE WORKED AND CHARGED TO WR #146814,
336 AL fil —

170 AL UG (275" X 3) |

2 TRIPLEX UG (4_3]? 0') g \_ J{(E FRORATEFOR THIS PORTION 64,3% TOWN COST, 35, 7% NOWECCOST,
ps #37 | | ,' l\_ )
EX NOVEC #212-23 | "
CIR 16-4 = 9) l(_ VA R — | 1] 1 -~ F511 THROUGH 24 TO BE WORKED AMND CHARGED TO WR #151414,
L _7000aL (200" X 3) S2 = p40/4 & SECTIONE (1 ) R — . I &
Y == I R _16-4 —= M= (| e e — FRORATE FOR THIS PORTION IS 100% TOWM COST,
o [® IR — = 8
e 0 o 1 000 AL UG ¢ &2527‘%&3‘5—“'
) . i : LG TYPICAL OVERHEAD CROSSING
- ~J— — i E — . ‘ I- 145FT, SPAN (PROPOSED)
el P - . _ — e T e 1 ) _ \“\\__g FRIMERY
’__.:I. \\_z:F ®; . — _.. -~ = - _ '_ = PROPOSED WOOD POLE -"'"‘t Lo PROPOSED WIDOD FOLE
) : - : ' ROW 18 FT. ROW
. | + 13 FT. & FT,
I / |
b 125 FT: WRIABLE )l
EE L yp14-7-1-161 AL NOVEC conpucToRs To wanan
Vstarron 131+20.2,62. 4};65 = . : —
“ELEV-377, NO CHA - SR A = ; |
TALE: L v —— e " - APPRUX. LECRTION OF | _—— ) J | ]
IA;% o/ti2. & P60/ PUSH -BRACE 8 Pousd g e A N | | L
CIR 16\-\-{’ 5 X‘““J:)H . HH_K\/\\ mlz_ZB—l -193 ' = ; Wl il U 1 R S a2 ___g"— o % P " M it = 0
. 336 AL \(45 —t : raTION 133+55.6; 7D 31??80 N ' | 87 i ot . S0 [1 o ppe leaur HTTSE | 3
CIR 4070 (155" % 4) 32 EX ELEV 384.5, PROF NG epdi] sy —— | W A e o ' e
336 AL (15 PS # -2 19 T e S5 NN ] i = 2 i BORE 132" sz | o |
—4 | : EX ELEV 384, ——
PS #2 02 | e TRAN, L: = = \K,l
¢ $212-23=1- S 1 P60/1 & INSTALL: __
EX NO 0+45,R T~/ cIR 16-4 CIR 16-4 B e i
N 13 \ [
STATIO! \ — (B0 / P1048 G /ANTO !
NIC| |\ \ o ¢ 1000MCM TO BRINC " /50 ; b £ g
REMOVE :\ Ll LOCA%XE);EVD SpLICE TO NEW 1000 M RERL L
! \.\‘\ P U L L X _i . » -0
2501 \ | i _. 0 I, A e :
cg. 51AL (2108 X 3) irgvﬁ'??#zz.?—m =190 | | | =N <4 P4 B | T R A
| e N Y 69 | , ( L o = A oS H i w2500 | =]
TR 48-6 k: TON 132+87.2, . LR = | « | ¢ —e
c 36 AL (210’ X\4) \ TEERE ELEV 382.9,PROE j \ ' PS #38 -23-1-195 - L J — < I = — == 2
B \ L \\\ INS TMIL:" = la | NOVE
_T'M“a_“l[““"“o‘“—“" _\ X P60/1 “‘;m,___h_ - P e =7 =
\ -23-1-01 T 16- o 1> —_—
%61 ﬁéﬁﬁf; i i | 336 a1 (357 X4, e b 1047;; 1/0 TO BRING INTO EXISTING PROPOSED
1 ‘ eSS i LOCATE EX. spL.ICE TO NEW 1/0
\ ‘ \\ e 1B | e PULLBOX AND / OVERHEAD CONDUCTOR —_—
\\ \ W N o / UNDERGROUND CONDUCTOR ~ ar——s—er s
6-4 | NOVEC #212-23-1-1 \
AL (168’ %SA—0 0 P TTON-132#53, 68R o N\ UEPERoROUND ‘CONDUCTOR s ——r—
26-6 | \_ |, S@x TIEV 382.3, PROP._381 /L —
AL (16574 INST. ‘Q TL:  /P5 #35 | 1 p-23-1-024 PUSH BRACE ——] —}
N __géﬂél.————r U NE ’ EX NC%:‘G?# DOWN GUY AND ANCHOR i ——
o | === =4 M :
‘ \\‘ g:algz, (135" X 3) e R 55| &| TRANSFORMER WOOD POLE . ;
| 8" SAN SEWER i
ngmm _——cIRLAend o, e 0
Gy . S ——— L T S e 1/0 AL ( 537 |
o N‘T_ 5 YA WM = 1M1 ijIEL\Jf_": EE\[-\IBACK rv_sﬁs_—/”—\ LEX ( ! 50 25 0 50 100 \ \
e S —— e S e e —
s N \ - | '-
 — 3k SYCOLIN ROAD
~_ N RS . 3 . OAD PHASE IV
s A(‘LIEE'}'%?LUR%I?%H\ \E 2 Z | | P.RO.RA TED PORTION
BRC RE FLC & 2LAIN p % ! L]
\&\ " i n g 2| | A (. | | | Date: DEC 2016 NOVEC Map No.:
"\ = L _ . | . | 1 SSes \ ;
LOUDOUN }{y_:rﬂw‘ \"\ % % ] '-._ : \ \ / | WO (= \ DWn: CEC W.O.: 146814
~, PFIN # 191—-16—9866 . . '__\ % ;
@f.’_\i‘m-;}”-?Efﬂ{f\ 06070834458 \\\\ R W@ | __ / Des: Scale: 1"=50'
Ui ULV -“-;}-;;L/' AL e ‘Bﬁ/ M| ' i ' ' 5 : -. \ L .
*»ﬁ\ JLMAZ0 \\ e %' = i / ~ | '. || / _ _ T '. NORTHERN VIRGINIA ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE File: Sheet: 2 OF 2







	WR #146814 sh1
	WR #146814 sh2

