0.1555		Project:	U000-253-312		Form UT-9
SHEET 1	of3	Utility Owner:	NOVEC	Date or UFI:	August 19, 2015
Determination of Cost		Utility Rep:	Randy Goncher	Supplemental UFI:	The same of
Responsibility Made By	John Myers	VDOT Rep:	John Myers		
Date: September 7	7, 2015			REVISED	1/17/2017
Project Pro	orate:	STATE:	68.8% <b>%</b>	UTILITY: 31.2%	′o <b>%</b>

Plan Route or Sheet No. Street	Route or	Type and/or Size Facility ** See Legend		Stations	Relation to Existing HWY R/W ***		UT Used to Determine	ST Used to Determine	Authority Document	Remarks
	Street	Туре	Size/Pole No	From - To	ON	OFF	Cost	Cost	Document	
	625	Р	232-03-007	99+31 RIGHT		Х	0	0	-	NO CONFLICT FOUND
	625	Р	N/A	101+84 RIGHT		Х	0	0	-	NO CONFLICT FOUND
	625	Р	N/A	104+26 RIGHT		Х	0	0	-	NO CONFLICT FOUND
	625	Р	232-03-1025	107+19 RIGHT	X		0	0		NO CONFLICT FOUND
	625	Р	232-03-1008	107+24 RIGHT		Х	0	0	-	NO CONFLICT FOUND
	625	Р	232-03-1038	106+92 LEFT		Х	0	0	-	NO CONFLICT FOUND
			72		Sheet	Totals	0	0		
					Overal	Totals	5	11		

- \* From the list below, select the appropriate authority or documentation which makes the state responsible for the cost of the utility and indicate same in the column by refferring to the corresponding number.
- 1. 33.1-44 used on urban projects for utilities owned by a municipality, public utility district or public utility authority.
- 2. 33.1-55 (a) used on interstate in cities or towns for utilities located in city streets
- 3. 33.1-55 (b) used on Arterial projects for utilities owned by a county, city, town or public utility authority located in existing streets
- 4. 33.1-56 used on interstate and primary projects in counties for all utilities owned by a county or political subdivision or the state or county and for water and sanitary sewer owned by a city or town located extending into any county

- 5. 33.1-69.2 used on secondary projects for utilities owned by county, city, town authority or district.
- 6. 33.1-269 used on certain bond projects.
- 7. 33.1-96 used for utilities located on private property.
- 8. Prior Rights.
- 9. prior agreements (provide date)
- 10. (other) on State R/W by permit

<sup>\*\*</sup> P= Pole T=Tel. Cable TC=Te. Conduit PD=Pedestal G=Gas W=Water S=Sewer SFM= Sewer Force Main MH=Manhole TV=Buried Cable TV UE=Underground Electric

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Use Linear Meters (linear feet) in the proper column for entry of underground utilities and an X for other units not requiring a length of measurement.

 Sheet
 2
 of
 3
 Utility:
 NOVEC
 Project:
 U000-253-312

	Route or Street	Type and/or Size Facility ** See Legend		Stations From -	Relation to Existing HWY R/W ***		UT Used to Determine	ST Used to Determine	Authority Document	Remarks
	Stieer	Туре	Size/Pole No	10	ON	OFF	Cost	Cost	5000	
	625	Р	232-3-1015	106+55 LEFT		Х	0	0	- 1	NO CONFLICT FOUND
	625	Р	232-3-1029	109+60 RIGHT		Х	0	0	- 16	NO CONFLICT FOUN
	625	Р	232-3-1030	111+55 RIGHT		X	0	0		NO CONFLICT FOUN
	625	Р	212-23-3021	113+52 RIGHT	Х		0	0	- 14	NO CONFLICT FOUN
	625	Р	212-23-3021	113+77 LEFT		Х	0	0	• 12	NO CONFLICT FOUN
6	625	Р	N/A	113+67 RIGHT		X	0	0		NO CONFLICT FOUNI
6	625	Р	N/A	114+47 LEFT		Х	0	0		NO CONFLICT FOUN
6	625	Р	122-2-065	116+38 RIGHT		Х	0	1	7	DRAINAGE
6	625	Р	212-23-027	116+37 RIGHT		Х	0	1	7	TRAIL
6	625	Р	212-23-3009	118+00 LEFT		Х	0	0	- 10	NO CONFLICT FOUN
7	625	Р	212-23-3010	118+84 RIGHT		X	0	1	7	ANCHOR CONFLICT
7	625	Р	212-23-3013	120+76 RIGHT		X	0	0		NO CONFLICT FOUN
7	625	Р	212-23-3012	123+07 RIGHT		Х	0	0	- 0	NO CONFLICT FOUN
7	625	Р	212-23-3019	122+59 LEFT	Х		1	0	10	ANCHOR CONFLICT
8	625	Р	212-23-3011	124+61 RIGHT		Х	0	0	-	NO CONFLICT FOUN
8	625	Р	212-23-3014	126+59 RIGHT		Х	0	0	-	NO CONFLICT FOUN
8	625	Р	212-23-1010	128+29 RIGHT		Х	0	1	7	POND ACCESS
8	625	Р	212-23-1002	130+45 RIGHT		Х	0	0		NO CONFLICT FOUN
9	625	Р	212-23-1001	102+76 RIGHT		Х	0	0		NO CONFLICT FOUN
9	625	E	3 PHASE	132+74 XING	119	30	1	0	10	Confirmed Conflict
9	625	Р	212-23-1179	133+07 RIGHT		Х	0	1	7	CUT
9	625	E	3 PHASE	132+76 XING	118	53	1	0	10	CUT & DRAINAGE
9	625	E	(2) 3 PHASE	132+07 - 137+17 LEFT	0	422	0	0		NO CONFLICT FOUN
9	625	Р	212-23-1003	133+95 RIGHT		Х	0	1	7	TRAIL
9	625	E	3 PHASE	133+95 - 136+25 RIGHT	140	272	1	2	10/7	CUT
					Sheet	Totals	4	8		

U26

Sheet

3

0

3

Utility: \_\_

NOVEC

Project:

U000-253-312

9 625 9 625 9 625 10 625 10 625 10 625 10 625 11 625 11 625 11 625 11 625	or	Type and/or Size Facility ** See Legend		Stations From	Relation to Existing HWY R/W ***		UT Used to Determine	ST Used to Determine	Authority Document	Remarks
9 625 9-10 625 10 625 10 625 10 625 10 625 10 625 11 625 11 625 11 625 11 625		уре	Size/Pole No	То	ON	OFF	Cost	Cost	Document	
9-10 625 10 625 10 625 10 625 10 625 10 625 11 625 11 625 11 625 11 625		Р	N/A	134+04 RIGHT		Х	0	1	7	TRAIL
10 625 10 625 10 625 10 625 10 625 11 625 11 625 11 625 11 625		E	3 PHASE	134+04 - 136+25 RIGHT	140	269	1	2	10/7	CUT
10 625 10 625 10 625 10 625 11 625 11 625 11 625 11 625		E	(2) 3 PHASE	137+17-140+77 LEFT	0	335	0	0	-	NO CONFLICT FOUN
10 625 10 625 10 625 11 625 11 625 11 625 11 625		E	(2) 3 PHASE	140+77-142+38 LEFT	0	151	0	0	-	NO CONFLICT FOUN
10 625 10 625 11 625 11 625 11 625 11 625		Р	212-23-1005	141+20 LEFT		Х	0	0	-	NO CONFLICT FOUN
10 625 10 625 11 625 11 625 11 625 11 625		Р	212-23-1006	141+32 LEFT		Х	0	0	-	NO CONFLICT FOUN
11 625 11 625 11 625 11 625		Р	212-23-1137	141+83 LEFT		Х	0	0		NO CONFLICT FOUN
11 625 11 625 11 625		Р	212-18-3072	142+38 LEFT		Х	0	0	-	NO CONFLICT FOUN
11 625 11 625 11 625		Р	212-18-3047	144+29 LEFT		Х	0	0	-	NO CONFLICT FOUN
11 625		P	212-18-3048	145+94 LEFT		Х	0	0	- 1	NO CONFLICT FOUN
		Р	N/A	147+61 LEFT		Х	0	0		NO CONFLICT FOUN
11 625		Р	212-18-300	147+46 RIGHT		Х	0	0	-	NO CONFLICT FOUN
		Р	212-18-3091	148+82 LEFT		Х	0	0	-	NO CONFLICT FOUN
								( <del>-</del>		
							1	3		







